
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199710060003
24581

10/06/1997
01:51:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199710060003
24631

10/06/1997
01:51:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199710060003
24651

10/06/1997
01:52:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199401070000
05511

199710060003
24641

10/06/1997
01:51:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199710060003
24671

10/06/1997
01:52:02

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199308160002
43821

199710060003
24571

10/06/1997
01:51:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199710060003
24601

10/06/1997
01:51:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199710060003
24561

10/06/1997
01:51:48

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199710060003
24591

10/06/1997
01:51:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199204130000
42531

199710060003
24611

10/06/1997
01:51:55

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199710060003
24621

10/06/1997
01:51:57

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199311110003
57811

199710060003
24661

10/06/1997
01:52:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC

199303170000
73341


