Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199710060003 24581	10/06/1997 01:51:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC						·
199710060003 24631	10/06/1997 01:51:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC						
199710060003 24651	10/06/1997 01:52:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC					199401070000 05511	
199710060003 24641	10/06/1997 01:51:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC						
199710060003 24671	10/06/1997 01:52:02	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC					199308160002 43821	
199710060003 24571	10/06/1997 01:51:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC						
199710060003 24601	10/06/1997 01:51:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC						
199710060003 24561	10/06/1997 01:51:48	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC						
199710060003 24591	10/06/1997 01:51:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC					199204130000 42531	
199710060003 24611	10/06/1997 01:51:55	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC						
199710060003 24621	10/06/1997 01:51:57	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC					199311110003 57811	
199710060003 24661	10/06/1997 01:52:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICE INC					199303170000 73341	